
Valid from July 1st 2019 (12 a.m. AEST) to July 31st 2019 (11:59 p.m. AEST)

Please ensure you are ordering the correct filter for your model. Enagic Australia Pty Ltd does not take responsibility for incorrectly purchased and used filters, nor will 

they be liable for the shipping costs involved for rectifying incorrect filter orders. All prices shown above include Australian G.S.T. and exclude shipping costs.

High Grade Original 

Type (MW-7000HG)

High Grade New Type 

(HG-N)
K8 (F8) Anespa Water Purifying

Cartridge

Anespa Ceramic 

Cartridge

$154

$121

$154

$121

$165

$132

$132

$110

$324.50

$253

$154

$121


